This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

4 Paw Agility Club of N GA

Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 2/26/2017

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name  Handler
Std

Master Preferred 04 Std

0401 Scottish Terrier Core Robertson
0402 Havanese Galen Austin
0404 Il Chihuahua Killian Solomon
Excellent Preferred 04 Std

0405 [l All American Esme Thurman
Master 08 Std

0801 Coton de Tulear Jenny Gallagher
0802 Bichons Frise Harry Freeman
0803 [l Pembroke Welsh C Bella Linsley
0804 Shih Tzu Thomas  Jenkins
0805 L] papillon Derby  Plaiss
0806 Cesky Maizie Robertson
Excellent 08 Std

0807 Coton de Tulear Jacie Gallagher
Master Preferred 08 Std

0809 [l Miniature Poodle Ava Taylor
0810 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Moore
0811 Shetland Sheepdog Olivia Brinkmeier
0812 Parson Russell Terr Ripit Flynn
0814 [] West Highland Whi  Duffy Moses
os17 L[] Shetland Sheepdog Kona Padgett
Master 12 Std

1201 Puli Renata  Exum
1202 [ Cocker Spaniel Jorie Halvorson
1203 [] Miniature Poodle Vogue Williams
1204 [] Chinese Crested Mustan  Shigematsu
1205 Miniature Schnauze Jinx Duren
1206 Miniature Schnauze Seal Kinnan
1207 Shetland Sheepdog Elsie Padgett
1208 Shetland Sheepdog Ariel Morgan
1209 Beagle Daisy McClellan
1210 []¥ Miniature Poodle Dominic  Taylor
1211 Puli Piri Exum
1212 /L] Cocker Spaniel Dazzle Grim
1214 Cavalier King Charl Lillie Johnson
1216 [] Cocker Spaniel Zuri Halvorson
Excellent 12 Std

1215 English Cocker Spa Frida Miller
1229 [/ Shetland Sheepdog Maya Neal
Master Preferred 12 Std

1219 L1 Shetland Sheepdog Pippa R  Youngblood
1220 [] All American Parris Williams
1224 All American Emmy Baiocco
Master 16 Std

1601 Keeshond Pistol Keenan
1602 W] [] Beagle Timber Dittrich
1603 [ /v English Springer S Kate Russell
1604 Border Collie Maddie ~ Williams
1605 Nova Scotia Duck T Dazzle Evans
1606 [ /v Australian Shepher Fly Russell
1608 [ /L] American Eskimo Kyla Dellinger

Arm# F/S/S
1609
1610
1611
1612
1614 []
1615 []
1616
1617
1618 [1l¥
1619 []
1620
1621 WL
1622
Excellent
1607
1624 L1
1625 W] []
1626
Master Preferre
1627
1628 [ llvl []
1629 []
1630
1631
Excellent P

16 Std

1632 L1V
1634

Master

2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2028
2029
2030

20 Std

Y
Y
vl
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Breed
English Springer S
Australian Cattle D
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Border Collie
Standard Schnauze
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Keeshond

All American
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Boykin Spaniel

16 Std

Australian Shepher
Border Collie
Portugese Water D
English Springer S
Border Collie

referred 16 Std

Australian Shepher
Australian Shepher

Belgian Malinois
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
American Staffords
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie

All American
Border Collie
Australian Shepher
English Springer S
Border Collie
Samoyed

Border Collie
Whippet

Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
American Staffords

Call Name

Handler
Josie Bielecky
Karma Jones
Flirt Adair
Bentley  Brinkmeier
Tuff Shigematsi
Asa Adams
Haste Thom
Party St. Croix
Poker Julyan
Troy Mooney
Cricket McLeod
Moo Padgett
Matches Keenan
Fidget Fornes
Cooper  Blazer
Ridge Dittrich
River Evans
Skeeter  Gerlach
Oskar Young
Baci McDowell
Mali Russell
Dash Williams
Calli Atkinson
Blue Tankard
Crush Jordan
Hettie Kemper
Chic Eggie
Viper Hill
Henry Donato
Jessie Nielsen
Maewyn Rose
Pixie Hair
Jenna Beckman
Nof Turner
Trust St. Croix
Jordan Shigematsi
Kayla Haynes-Cl:
Mazy Barrett
Clue Gerlach
Indy Spradlin
Dazzle Valloze
Teg Bradshaw
Bruin Burrows
Miss-E Murphy
Friday Lane
Tessa Wilson
Joker Fountain
Suri Turner
Zip Herren
Jovi Bousquet
Annie Groman



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2031 L[] Border Collie Riot
2032 Belgian Malinois Kegan
2033 [ v Labrador Retriever Charlie
2034 [ vl Bearded Collie Razzles
2035 Belgian Malinois Bali
2036 [] Border Collie Jesse
2037 Border Collie Fireball
2038 Border Collie Jagger
2039 Labrador Retriever Abie
2040 [ v Belgian Malinois Rocket
2041 Golden Retriever Dylie
2044 [ Border Collie Ripp
2045 Border Collie Axel
Excellent 20 Std

2026 Ll [ Standard Schnauze Zoey
2027 Brittany Fergus
2042 Portugese Water D Chugge
2043 Golden Retriever Q
2054 Border Collie Buck
Master Preferred 20 Std

2047 Cane Corso Lu
2048 [] Curly Coated Retrie Cyrus
2049 [ v/ Bernese Mountain  Chrissie
2051 [ v All American Duke
2052 vI[] Standard Poodle ~ Kiri
2062 [ v Samoyed Coda
Excellent Preferred 20 Std

2050 [l [} All American Reilly
Master 24 Std

2402 L] Golden Retriever Mosby
2403 [] Border Collie Retti
2404 [ Curly Coated Retrie Rooney
2408 L] Borzoi Whimsy
2410 [ Rhodesian Ridgeba Luc
Excellent 24 Std

2401 Doberman Pinsche Lexi
2405 German Shepherd Treu
Premier 08 Std

0803 LJW []  pembroke Welsh C Bella
0805 L] Papillon Derby
Premier Preferred 08 Std

0817 [ Shetland Sheepdog Kona
Premier 12 Std

1202 [] Cocker Spaniel Jorie
1205 Ll L] Miniature Schnauze Jinx
1207 [] Shetland Sheepdog Elsie
1208 [ Shetland Sheepdog Ariel
Premier Preferred 12 Std

1219 Ll L] Shetland Sheepdog Pippa R
Premier 16 Std

1604 [] Border Collie Maddie
1617 [ Border Collie Party
1618 [l [} Shetland Sheepdog Poker
1619 [ Shetland Sheepdog Troy
1621 Ll [ Shetland Sheepdog Moo
Premier Preferred 16 Std

1627 I L] Australian Shepher Skeeter
1631 [ Border Collie Dash

Handler
Smith
Kaiser
Boese
Youngblood
Halpin
Shigematsu
St. Croix
Hill
Kemper
Jordan
Rose
Nielsen
Donato

Meehan
Hawes
Bubert
Hair
Brinkmeier

Simonski
Slighter
Schmitz
Eggie
Beckman
Simmons

Boutwell

Chambers
Perna
Slighter
Avant
Jones

Timken
Weiss

Linsley
Plaiss

Padgett

Halvorson
Duren
Padgett
Morgan

Youngblood

Williams
St. Croix
Julyan

Mooney
Padgett

Gerlach
Williams

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
1637 [] All American Ellie
Premier 20 Std
2003 LI¥ [] Border Collie Chic
2004 [ Border Collie Viper
2006 [ vl [] Border Collie Jessie
2007 L[| [ Golden Retriever Maewyn
2011 [] Border Collie Trust
2014 [ [] Working Kelpie Kayla
2017 [ [] Australian Shepher Indy
2018 [] English Springer S  Dazzle
2019 [] Border Collie Teg
2020 [] Samoyed Bruin
2022 [] Whippet Friday
2024 [lvl [] Border Collie Joker
2034 [ [] Bearded Collie Razzles
2038 [ Border Collie Jagger
2041 L] [ Golden Retriever Dylie
2044 L1l L[] Border Collie Ripp
Premier Preferred 20 Std
2051 L1l [} All American Duke
Premier 24 Std
2401 [] Doberman Pinsche Lexi
2402 [] Golden Retriever Mosby
2403 [] Border Collie Retti
Open 12 Std
1217 Miniature Schnauze Lillie
1222 [1lv Border Terrier Winston
1223 [] Miniature Schnauze Jax
1226 [ Pembroke Welsh C  Stoli
1227 L1 Border Terrier Hew
1230 [1¥ Pomeranian Camo
1231 Shetland Sheepdog Keebler
Open 16 Std
1635 Shetland Sheepdog Keri
Open Preferred 16 Std
1633 Labrador Retriever  Dorie
Open 20 Std
2046 Border Collie Jen
2055 Border Collie Chevy
Open 24 Std
2406 [ Bernese Mountain  Steffi
2411 [ [ Standard Poodle Canyon
Novice B 08 Std
0816 Yorkshire Terrier Chappy
0818 [Jlvl Russian Toy Q
Novice A 08 Std
0820 L[l All American Repo
Novice Preferred 08 Std
0815 Miniature Schnauze Phin
NoviceB 12 Std
1228 [ Beagle Sam
1233 [1v Border Terrier Aila
Novice Preferred 12 Std
1225 Miniature Poodle Xan
Novice B 16 Std
1623 Shetland Sheepdog Kenai
1638 [ Australian Cattle D  Lilo

Handler

Greer

Eggie

Hill

Nielsen
Rose

St. Croix
Haynes-Cl:
Spradlin
Valloze
Bradshaw
Burrows
Lane
Fountain
Youngbloo
Hill

Rose
Nielsen

Eggie

Timken
Chambers
Perna

Oltjenbruns
Hulsing
Thom
Linsley
Hulsing
Russell
Padgett

Adair

Kemper

Turner
Herren

Schmitz
English

Glenn
Solomon

Mize

Gregory

McClellan
Hulsing

Taylor

Gregory
Russell



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name

1639 Rat Terrier

1641 L[] American Eskimo
1643 Miniature American

Novice A 16 Std

1636 [] Shetland Sheepdog
1642 L1V All American
Novice Preferred 16 Std

1640 [] All American
Novice B 20 Std

2053 [ v All American
2060 Australian Shepher
2061 Labrador Retriever
Novice A 20 Std

2057 LJlv Border Collie
Novice Preferred 20 Std

2056 Belgian Malinois
2058 [] Doberman Pinsche
2059 [] All American
Novice B 24 Std

2407 Belgian Malinois
2409 German Shepherd

Batman
Frankie
Kixx

Luigi
Ryder

Berks

Spec
June
Ruby

Ryut

Jayna
Boss42
Kimba

Blitzen
Meika

Handler

Thiels
Dellinger
Tankard

Coffey
Mize

Baiocco

Baker
DuRoss
Kemper

Mize

Hunt
Timken
Barrett

Hunt
Weiss

Arm# F/S/S

Breed

Call Name

Handler



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
JWW

Master Preferred 04 JWW

0401 Scottish Terrier Core
0402 Havanese Galen
0403 Yorkshire Terrier lke
0404 L] Chihuahua Killian
0405 [ [ All American Esme
Master 08 JWW

0801 Coton de Tulear Jenny
0802 Bichons Frise Harry
0803 [ llv Pembroke Welsh C Bella
0804 Shih Tzu Thomas
0805 ] papillon Derby
0806 Cesky Maizie
Excellent 08 JWW

0807 Coton de Tulear Jacie
Master Preferred 08 JWW

0808 [v/[] Cocker Spaniel Millie
0809 [ lv Miniature Poodle Ava
0810 Miniature Schnauze Sophie
0811 Shetland Sheepdog Olivia
0812 Parson Russell Terr Ripit
0814 L] West Highland Whi Duffy
os17 L[] Shetland Sheepdog Kona
Excellent Preferred 08 JWW

0815 Miniature Schnauze Phin
Master 12 JWW

1201 Puli Renata
1202 [] Cocker Spaniel Jorie
1203 [ Miniature Poodle Vogue
1204 [] Chinese Crested Mustan
1205 Miniature Schnauze Jinx
1206 Miniature Schnauze Seal
1207 Shetland Sheepdog Elsie
1208 Shetland Sheepdog Ariel
1209 Beagle Daisy
1210 []¥ Miniature Poodle Dominic
1214 Cavalier King Charl Lillie
1215 English Cocker Spa Frida
1216 [ Cocker Spaniel Zuri
Excellent 12 JWW

1217 Miniature Schnauze Lillie
Master Preferred 12 JWW

1218 Shetland Sheepdog Strike
1219 [/ Shetland Sheepdog Pippa R
1220 [] All American Parris
1221 [] Cocker Spaniel Jeffrey J
Master 16 JWW

1601 Keeshond Pistol
1602 WL L[] Beagle Timber
1603 L1/ English Springer S Kate
1604 Border Collie Maddie
1605 Nova Scotia Duck T Dazzle
1606 |1/ Australian Shepher Fly
1607 All American Fidget
1608 [ American Eskimo Kyla
1609 English Springer S Josie
1610 Australian Cattle D Karma

Handler

Robertson
Austin
Glenn
Solomon
Thurman

Gallagher
Freeman
Linsley
Jenkins
Plaiss
Robertson

Gallagher

Grim
Taylor
Moore
Brinkmeier
Flynn
Moses
Padgett

Gregory

Exum
Halvorson
Williams
Shigematsu
Duren
Kinnan
Padgett
Morgan
McClellan
Taylor
Johnson
Miller
Halvorson

Oltjenbruns

Gregory
Youngblood
Williams
Exum

Keenan
Dittrich
Russell
Williams
Evans
Russell
Fornes
Dellinger
Bielecky
Jones

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
1611 Shetland Sheepdog Flirt Adair
1612 Shetland Sheepdog Bentley  Brinkmeier
1614 [ Chinese Crested Tuff Shigematsi
1615 [ Border Collie Asa Adams
1616 [ Standard Schnauze Haste Thom
1617 Border Collie Party St. Croix
1618 [ Shetland Sheepdog Poker Julyan
1619 [ Shetland Sheepdog Troy Mooney
1620 Border Collie Cricket McLeod
1621 [] Shetland Sheepdog Moo Padgett
1622 Keeshond Matches Keenan
Excellent 16 JWW
1623 Shetland Sheepdog Kenai Gregory
1624 | Shetland Sheepdog Cooper  Blazer
1625 VL) L] Beagle Ridge Dittrich
1626 Boykin Spaniel River Evans
Master Preferred 16 JWW
1627 Australian Shepher Skeeter  Gerlach
1628 [ vl [] Border Collie Oskar Young
1629 [] Portugese Water D Baci McDowell
1630 English Springer S Mali Russell
1631 Border Collie Dash Williams
Excellent Preferred 16 JWW
1632 [ Australian Shepher Calli Atkinson
1633 Labrador Retriever  Dorie Kemper
Master 20 JWW
2001 [ Belgian Malinois Crush Jordan
2002 Labrador Retriever Hettie Kemper
2003 [Jlv] Border Collie Chic Eggie
2004 Border Collie Viper Hill
2005 American Staffords Henry Donato
2006 [ Border Collie Jessie Nielsen
2007 Golden Retriever Maewyn Rose
2008 Golden Retriever Pixie Hair
2009 [ Standard Poodle Jenna Beckman
2010 Border Collie Nof Turner
2011 Border Collie Trust St. Croix
2012 [ Border Collie Jordan Shigematsi
2014 Working Kelpie Kayla Haynes-Cl:
2015 All American Mazy Barrett
2016 Border Collie Clue Gerlach
2017 [ Australian Shepher Indy Spradlin
2018 English Springer S  Dazzle Valloze
2019 Border Collie Teg Bradshaw
2020 Samoyed Bruin Burrows
2021 [ Border Collie Miss-E Murphy
2022 Whippet Friday Lane
2023 Standard Poodle Tessa Wilson
2024 1] Border Collie Joker Fountain
2025 Border Collie Suri Turner
2026 [Jlvl [] Standard Schnauze Zoey Meehan
2027 Brittany Fergus Hawes
2028 Border Collie Zip Herren
2029 Border Collie Jovi Bousquet
2030 [ American Staffords Annie Groman
2031 [I0L] Border Collie Riot Smith
2032 Belgian Malinois Kegan Kaiser
2033 L1l Labrador Retriever Charlie Boese
2034 [ Bearded Collie Razzles  Youngbloo
2035 Belgian Malinois Bali Halpin



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
2036 [] Border Collie Jesse
2037 Border Collie Fireball
2038 Border Collie Jagger
2039 Labrador Retriever Abie
2040 [ v Belgian Malinois Rocket
2041 Golden Retriever Dylie
Excellent 20 JWW

2042 Portugese Water D Chugge
2043 Golden Retriever Q
2044 [] Border Collie Ripp
2045 Border Collie Axel
2046 Border Collie Jen
Master Preferred 20 JWW

2047 Cane Corso Lu
2048 [] Curly Coated Retrie Cyrus
2049 [ v/ Bernese Mountain  Chrissie
2050 LI [ All American Reilly
2051 [ lvl All American Duke
2052 /L] Standard Poodle  Kiri
Master 24 JWW

2401 Doberman Pinsche Lexi
2402 [ Golden Retriever Mosby
2403 [] Border Collie Retti
Excellent 24 JWW

2404 [] Curly Coated Retrie Rooney
2405 German Shepherd Treu
2406 [ v/ Bernese Mountain  Steffi
2408 [1[] Borzoi Whimsy
Premier 08 JWW

0805 [] Papillon Derby
Premier Preferred 08 JWW

o810 Il [] Miniature Schnauze Sophie
0817 [] Shetland Sheepdog Kona
Premier 12 JWW

1202 [ Cocker Spaniel Jorie
1205 I ][] Miniature Schnauze Jinx
1207 [ Shetland Sheepdog Elsie
1208 WL [} Shetland Sheepdog Ariel
1215 [ English Cocker Spa Frida
Premier Preferred 12 JWW

1219 [ vl [] Shetland Sheepdog Pippa R
Premier 16 JWW

1604 I [] Border Collie Maddie
1617 [ Border Collie Party
1618 [ vl [} Shetland Sheepdog Poker
1619 [ Shetland Sheepdog Troy
1621 vl [] Shetland Sheepdog Moo
Premier Preferred 16 JWW

1631 W] L] Border Collie Dash
1637 W] L] All American Ellie
Premier 20 JWW

2002 [] Labrador Retriever Hettie
2003 LW [] Border Collie Chic
2004 [ Border Collie Viper
2007 WL L] Golden Retriever Maewyn
2011 [] Border Collie Trust
2017 [llvl [] Australian Shepher Indy
2018 [] English Springer S  Dazzle

Handler
Shigematsu
St. Croix
Hill
Kemper
Jordan
Rose

Bubert
Hair
Nielsen
Donato
Turner

Simonski
Slighter
Schmitz
Boutwell
Eggie
Beckman

Timken
Chambers
Perna

Slighter
Weiss
Schmitz
Avant

Plaiss

Moore
Padgett

Halvorson
Duren
Padgett
Morgan
Miller

Youngblood

Williams
St. Croix
Julyan

Mooney
Padgett

Williams
Greer

Kemper
Eggie
Hill
Rose

St. Croix
Spradlin
Valloze

Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name Handler
2019 [ Border Collie Teg Bradshaw
2020 [ Samoyed Bruin Burrows
2024 [l [] Border Collie Joker Fountain
2026 || [ Standard Schnauze Zoey Meehan
2027 [ Brittany Fergus Hawes
2034 ] [ Bearded Collie Razzles Youngbloo
2038 [ Border Collie Jagger Hill
2041 N Golden Retriever Dylie Rose
Premier Preferred 20 JWW
2050 [ vl [] All American Reilly Boutwell
2051 [ vl [] All American Duke Eggie
Premier 24 JWW
2401 [ Doberman Pinsche Lexi Timken
2403 L] Border Coliie Retti Perna
Open 12 JWW
1222 LI Border Terrier Winston  Hulsing
1223 Miniature Schnauze Jax Thom
1226 [ Pembroke Welsh C  Stoli Linsley
1227 LI Border Terrier Hew Hulsing
1228 [ Beagle Sam McClellan
1229 [ Shetland Sheepdog Maya Neal
1230 L1 Pomeranian Camo Russell
1231 Shetland Sheepdog Keebler Padgett
Open Preferred 12 JWW
1225 [ Miniature Poodle Xan Taylor
Open 16 JWW
1639 Rat Terrier Batman  Thiels
Open Preferred 16 JWW
1634 Australian Shepher Blue Tankard
Open 20 JWW
2054 Border Collie Buck Brinkmeier
2055 Border Collie Chevy Herren
Open 24 JWW
2409 German Shepherd  Meika Weiss
2411 [ [] Standard Poodle Canyon  English
Novice B 08 JWW
0816 Yorkshire Terrier Chappy Glenn
0818 Ll Russian Toy Q Solomon
Novice A 08 JWW
0820 [l All American Repo Mize
Novice B 12 JWW
1232 Shetland Sheepdog Tempes Morgan
1233 [1lv Border Terrier Aila Hulsing
Novice B 16 JWW
1635 Shetland Sheepdog  Keri Adair
1638 LI Australian Cattle D Lilo Russell
1643 Miniature American  Kixx Tankard
Novice A 16 JWW
1636 [ Shetland Sheepdog Luigi Coffey
1642 L1l All American Ryder Mize
Novice B 20 JWW
2053 WL L[] All American Spec Baker
2060 Australian Shepher June DuRoss
2061 Labrador Retriever Ruby Kemper
Novice A 20 JWW
2057 [V Border Collie Ryut Mize



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name

Novice Preferred 20 JWW

2056 Belgian Malinois
2058 Doberman Pinsche
2059 [J[] All American
Novice B 24 JWW

2407 Belgian Malinois

Jayna
Boss42
Kimba

Blitzen

Handler

Hunt
Timken
Barrett

Hunt

Arm# F/S/S

Breed

Call Name

Handler



Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name
FAST

Master 08 FAST

0805 L] Papillon Derby
Excellent 08 FAST

0803 [ llvl [] Pembroke Welsh C Bella
Master 12 FAST

1202 [] Cocker Spaniel Jorie
Excellent 12 FAST

1206 I [] Miniature Schnauze Seal
1229 Ll [] Shetland Sheepdog Maya
Master Preferred 12 FAST

1219 [l [] Shetland Sheepdog Pippa R
Master 16 FAST

1604 [] Border Collie Maddie
1616 [] Standard Schnauze Haste
Excellent 16 FAST

1603 WL L] English Springer S Kate
Master Preferred 16 FAST

1637 [] All American Ellie
Excellent Preferred 16 FAST

1628 [ vl [] Border Collie Oskar
Master 20 FAST

2001 [ vl [] Belgian Malinois Crush
2004 [] Border Collie Viper
2006 Wl [] Border Collie Jessie
2016 ML [] Border Collie Clue
2018 [] English Springer S  Dazzle
2022 [] Whippet Friday
2024 [llvl [] Border Collie Joker
2027 [ Brittany Fergus
2033 [llvl [] Labrador Retriever Charlie
2038 [] Border Collie Jagger
2039 [] Labrador Retriever  Abie
2044 WL L] Border Collie Ripp
Excellent 20 FAST

2007 [ Golden Retriever Maewyn
2026 [ vl [] Standard Schnauze Zoey
2042 [] Portugese Water D Chugge
2045 [] Border Collie Axel
Excellent 24 FAST

2401 [] Doberman Pinsche Lexi
Open Preferred 04 FAST

0405 [ llvl [] All American Esme
Open 20 FAST

2053 [ All American Spec
2055 [ Border Collie Chevy
Open Preferred 20 FAST

2050 LIl L] Al American Reilly
2063 [] Labrador Retriever Zena
Open 24 FAST

2409 [ German Shepherd Meika
Novice B 08 FAST

os18 [ llv [] Russian Toy Q
0819 (] Cesky Skyy

Novice B 12 FAST

Handler

Plaiss

Linsley

Halvorson

Kinnan
Neal

Youngblood

Williams
Thom

Russell

Greer

Young

Jordan
Hill
Nielsen
Gerlach
Valloze
Lane
Fountain
Hawes
Boese
Hill
Kemper
Nielsen

Rose
Meehan
Bubert
Donato

Timken

Thurman

Baker
Herren

Boutwell
Baker

Weiss

Solomon
Robertson

Arm# F/S/S
1223 []
1226 [ vl []
1227 [l []
1233 [ vl []

Breed
Miniature Schnauze
Pembroke Welsh C
Border Terrier
Border Terrier

Novice B 16 FAST

1639 []

Rat Terrier

Novice Preferred 16 FAST

1632 Ll [
1640 LIl [

Australian Shepher
All American

Novice B 20 FAST

2061 []

Labrador Retriever

Novice A 20 FAST

2057 Lllvl [}

Border Collie

Novice Preferred 20 FAST

2056 []
2058 []
2062 [l []

Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinsche
Samoyed

Novice B 24 FAST

2407 []

Belgian Malinois

Call Name

Handler
Jax Thom
Stoli Linsley
Hew Hulsing
Aila Hulsing
Batman  Thiels
Calli Atkinson
Berks Baiocco
Ruby Kemper
Ryut Mize
Jayna Hunt
Boss42  Timken
Coda Simmons
Blitzen Hunt



4 Paw Agility Club of N GA

Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 2/26/2017

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
Arm# F/S/S Breed Call Name

T2B
Regular 08 T2B
0803 /[ Pembroke Welsh C

os1s [ [ Russian Toy
0820 [ I[] All American

Regular 12 T2B

1206 [J[] Miniature Schnauze
1215 LI English Cocker Spa
1226 L[] Pembroke Welsh C
1227 L] Border Terrier
1229 LI Shetland Sheepdog
1233 ][] Border Terrier

Preferred 12 T2B

1219 L[] Shetland Sheepdog
Regular 16 T2B

1604 L[] Border Collie

1618 [ Shetland Sheepdog
1639 L[] Rat Terrier

Preferred 16 T2B
1632 L[] Australian Shepher
1633 L[] Labrador Retriever
Regular 20 T2B

2017 LI Australian Shepher
2018 L] English Springer S
2022 ][] Whippet

2027 1L Brittany

2032 L[] Belgian Malinois
2033 [JL] Labrador Retriever
2034 [0 Bearded Collie
2038 [JL] Border Collie
2039 [ ][] Labrador Retriever
2055 [JL] Border Collie
2061 L[] Labrador Retriever

Preferred 20 T2B

2056 [ [ Belgian Malinois
2058 [ Doberman Pinsche

Regular 24 T2B

2401 1L Doberman Pinsche
2405 [ ][] German Shepherd
2406 [J[] Bernese Mountain
2407 1L Belgian Malinois
2408 [JL] Borzoi

2409 L] German Shepherd

Bella

Q
Repo

Seal
Frida
Stoli
Hew
Maya
Aila

Pippa R

Maddie
Poker
Batman

Calli
Dorie

Indy
Dazzle
Friday
Fergus
Kegan
Charlie
Razzles
Jagger
Abie
Chevy
Ruby

Jayna
Boss42

Lexi
Treu
Steffi
Blitzen
Whimsy
Meika

Handler

Linsley
Solomon
Mize

Kinnan
Miller
Linsley
Hulsing
Neal
Hulsing

Youngblood

Williams
Julyan
Thiels

Atkinson
Kemper

Spradlin
Valloze
Lane
Hawes
Kaiser
Boese
Youngblood
Hill
Kemper
Herren
Kemper

Hunt
Timken

Timken
Weiss
Schmitz
Hunt
Avant
Weiss

Arm# F/S/S

Breed

Call Name

Handler



